Dysautonomia International







Dysautonomia International Raffle Rules

- 1. US residents can email their members of Congress at bit.ly/DysEducation letting them know about the need for increased dysautonomia clinician education.
- 2. All advocates who have emailed Congress through this campaign site (bit.ly/DysEducation) are automatically entered into the raffle to win a complimentary registration to Dysautonomia International's 12th Annual Conference.
- 3. On May 15, 2024, Dysautonomia International will randomly select 28 advocates who participated in the campaign to win the following:
 - The first 4 names randomly selected will be offered one in-person registration pass to Dysautonomia International's 12th Annual Conference, being held in Chicago, June 28-30, 2024. If these individuals cannot use the in-person registration, they will be offered one recordings access pass instead and the in-person registration pass will be offered to another randomly selected advocate until 4 in-person passes are distributed.
 - After all in-person passes are distributed, 24 recordings access passes will be distributed to the remaining randomly selected advocates.
 - All raffle winners will be contacted via the email address they provided when they participated in the advocacy campaign.
- 4. Duplicate entries are not permitted. Only one entry per person.